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Analog Force Gauge

 Product Description

The SN series are dial force gauge with compact size and high accuracy. They are easy to operate 
and handy to carry out. Widely applied in rubber plastic, light industry, textile, building windows and 
doors, compound materials, electric wire and cable, auto part, power generator, scientific research 
institute to do the push pull force insertion force and destructive experiment.

 Character:

With easy operate and can be installed with all kinds of test stand and clamp. 
Peak holding function and continuous. 
Two years free maintenance.
Compact and artistic packing, easy to transit andstock. 
Two kind of unit dual show at the same time,don't need unit conversion. 
SN Series: Newton and Kilogram dual unit; 
Needle indicates, easy to read, high accuracy
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Specifications:

Max load

Model SN-20

20N

2kg

2N

0.2kg

0.1N

20g

0.25N

50g

0.5N

100g

1.0N

200g

2.0N

200g

2.5N

500g

10mm

10º ~ 30ºC

-27ºC ~ +70ºC

15% ~ 80%RH 

No vibrancy and no cautery

5N

0.5kg

10N

1kg

20N

2kg

30N

3kg

50N

5kg

50N

5kg

100N

10kg

200N

20kg

300N

30kg

500N

50kg

SN-50 SN-100 SN-200 SN-300 SN-500

Min load

Work temperature

Relative humidity

Work 

environment

Rod journey

Carry 

temperature

Load graduation 

value

SN-10

10N

1kg

1N

0.1kg

0.1N

10g
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