geratech®

Analog Force Gauge





Analog Force Gauge



Product Description

The SN series are dial force gauge with compact size and high accuracy. They are easy to operate and handy to carry out. Widely applied in rubber plastic, light industry, textile, building windows and doors, compound materials, electric wire and cable, auto part, power generator, scientific research institute to do the push pull force insertion force and destructive experiment.



Character:

With easy operate and can be installed with all kinds of test stand and clamp. Peak holding function and continuous.

Two years free maintenance.

Compact and artistic packing, easy to transit and stock.

Two kind of unit dual show at the same time, don't need unit conversion.

SN Series: Newton and Kilogram dual unit;

Needle indicates, easy to read, high accuracy



Analog Force Gauge



Specifications:

Specifications:							
Model	SN-10	SN-20	SN-50	SN-100	SN-200	SN-300	SN-500
Max load	10N	20N	50N	100N	200N	300N	500N
	1kg	2kg	5kg	10kg	20kg	30kg	50kg
Min load	1N	2N	5N	10N	20N	30N	50N
	0.1kg	0.2kg	0.5kg	1kg	2kg	3kg	5kg
Load graduation value	0.1N	0.1N	0.25N	0.5N	1.0N	2.0N	2.5N
	10g	20g	50g	100g	200g	200g	500g
Rod journey	10mm						
Work temperature	10º ~ 30ºC						
Carry temperature	-27ºC ~ +70ºC						
Relative humidity	15% ~ 80%RH						
Work environment	No vibrancy and no cautery						

geratech®



www.geratech.com.tr www.egerate.com www.egerate-store.com